
0 
z 
--' 
Vl 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

R.D SATCHAND DIVISION 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: e-PNIT-08/EE/RDD/STC/2018-19 Dated 20-02-2019 

The Executive Engineer, R.D Satchand Division, Sabroom, South Tripura invites on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura' 

percentage rate e-tender from the eligible Contractors /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with 

PWDmAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 PM. on 28/02/2019 for the following work: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME OF THE WORK 

Construction of Community 

Sanitary Complex at Banarai Para 

re-group village(30 Nos Family 

Will be benefitted} at Magroom 

ADC Village under Rupaichari RD 

Block 

Extension of Open shed(No-1) of 

facilitation and interpretation 

centre at Srinagar Boarder haat 

under Poangbari RD Block( Under 

BADP 2018-19) 

Extension of open shed ( No-2) of 

faciliation and interpretation 

centre at Srinagar near Border 

haat under Poangbari RD Block( 

Under BADP 2018-19) 

Estimate for Construction of RCC 

water tank for facilitation and 

interpretation centre at Srinagar 

near Border haat under 

Poangbari RD Block( Under BADP 

2018-19) 

Sinking and Installation of 01 

(one) no Small Bore Deep Tube 

Well with lOOm pipe line near 

Srinagar Border Haat for 

facilitation and interpretation 

center under Poangbari RD Block ( 

Construction of Toilet complex for 

facilitation and interpretation . 

centre near Srinagar Border Haat 

under Poangbari RD Block( during 

the the year 2018-19) 

e-DNIT No 

e-DNIT- Rs. 13,87,966.00 

60/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018-

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

e-DNIT-

61/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018-

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

Rs. 8,39,455.00 

I- > 
Ill w wz 
~o 
;;ii~ 

Rs. 13,880.00 

Rs.8, 395.00 

e-DNIT- Rs. 12,42,813.00 Rs. 12,428.00 

62/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018-

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

e-DNIT- Rs. 96,585.00 Rs. 966.00 

63/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018-

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

e-DNIT· 

64/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018· 

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

e-DNIT-

65/EE/RDD/ 

STC/S/2018· 

19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

Rs. 2,83,493.00 Rs. 2,835.00 

Rs. 4,29,020.00 Rs. 4,290.00 

Page-1of2 

z 
0:: 0 c
u. tu 
I.LI --' 
~ c.. 
-~ 
I- 0 

u 

"' .c .. 
c 
0 

~ 

QI ..... 
0 
N ...... 
N 
0 

'CO' 
N 
c 
0 

~ 
:::s 
0 ::r: 
0 
q 
Ill ..... 
0 .. 
Cl. 

=> 

CTI ..... 
0 
N ...... 
N 

.!?.. 
(I() 
N 
c 
0 

"' ... 
:::s 
0 
::r: 
0 
0 

'° ..... 
~ 

.5 
:> 
~ 
.,; ... 
cu 

"O 
c 
cu .. .,, ... 
.2 ... 
.::: ....; 

~ .. .. 
.c 

u. 
0 a: w 
Ill c 
Ill c S-u CD 

"' "' .,, 
ti 
cu .. .,, 
·;: 
Cl. 
0 ... 
Cl. 
Cl. 
ct 

Scanned by CamScanner





-- ··--·----- ·· -· ·--··- ... ___ ..," ~-L.11"411- t\S. ~,::>L, /b!:>.UU Rs. 8,528.00 
-

H ouse along with Canteen at 66/EE/RDD/ 
A mlighat GP under Poangbari RD STC/S/2018-
Block{ during the the year 2018- 19 Dated:-

19) 20/02/2019 

B Construction of VIP waiting cum e-DNIT- Rs. 9,77,195.00 Rs. 9,772.00 
rest room for facilitation and 67/EE/RDD/ 

interpretation centre near STC/S/2018-

Srinagar border haat under 19 Dated:-

Poangbari RD Block{ during the 20/02/2019 
year 2018-19) 

9 Construction of farmer rain e-DNIT- Rs. 2,15,508.00 Rs. 2,155.00 
shelter near IBB Fence gate in 68/EE/RDD/ 
general area of BOP Baishnab pur STC/S/2018-
at Baishnabpur ADC village under 19 Dated:-

RD Satchand Division 20/02/2019 

10 Construction of farmer rain e-DNIT- Rs. 2,15,508.00 Rs. 2,155.00 

shelter near IBB Fence gate in 69/EE/RDD/ 
general area of BOP Natunbasti STC/S/2018- O'I 

at Baishnabpur ADC village under 19 Dated:-
.-t en c 0 .-t 
N 0 > 

RD Satchand Division 20/02/2019 - N 
N - g 
0 N - 0 ..; "' "' "' ..c CIO - .... "' .. N CIO Cll u 

Rs. 2,15,508.00 Rs. 2,155.00 c c N -a 
11 Construction of farmer rain e-DNIT- 0 0 c c Cll 

:E 0 Cll .. 
70/EE/RDD/ "' .. "' shelter near !BB Fence gate in 

... 
"' "' -.::: 

~ :J ... ... Q. 
0 :J ~ general area of BOP Jalkhumba STC/S/2018- e J: 0 0 ... 

x 0 J: -.::: Q. 

at Baishnabpur ADC village under 19 Dated:- in 0 0 .:;: Q. 

in 0 ......; ct 

RD Satchand Division 20/02/2019 .-t u:i ~ 
0 .-t 

~ .. .. 
Q. ct ..c 

=> 
12 Construction of farmer rain e-DNIT- Rs. 2,15,508.00 Rs. 2,155.00 

shelter near IBB Fence gate in 71/EE/RDD/ 

general area of BOP Kathalchari STC/S/2018-

at Kathalchari GP under RD 19 Dated:-

Satchand Division 20/02/2019 

Construction of new trough house e-DNIT- Rs. 11,06,661.00 Rs. 11,067.00 
13 

at Ludhua Tea garden under 72/EE/RDD/ 

Purba ludhua ADC Village. STC/S/2018-
19 Dated:-
20/02/2019 

Rs. 33,10,639.00 Rs. 33,106.00 
Construction of houses for 

e-DNIT-
14 73/EE/RDD/ Teachers & other officials i/c 

Libraries & reading 
STC/S/2018-

rooms/computer labs with 
19 Dated:-

necessary insfrastucture at 20/02/2019 

Shyamsing High school (1st 
phase)at Ratanmani ADC village 
under RD Satchand Division 

Page-2 of 2 (w , 
Scanned by CamScanner





,, 
,T 

16 

Construction of market stall at e-DNIT· Rs. 26,84,SOG.OO 
Purba Ludhua ADC Village under 74/EE/RDD/ 
Satchand RD Division during the STC/S/2018· 
year of 2018·19 19 Dated:· 

20/02/2019 

Construction of market stall at e·DNIT- Rs. 27,66,863.00 
Paschlm Ludhua ADC Village 75/EE/RDD/ 
under Satchand RD Division STC/S/2018· 
during the year of 2018-19 19 Dated:-

20/02/2019 

.. . . 
Eligible bidders shall part1c1pate In bidding only in onllne through website 

physically Is not permitted. 

For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to eerddstc@gmnll.com. 

Memo No 7(2) EE/RDD/STC/2018-2019 / __ 

Rs. 26,845.00 -

Rs. 27,669.00 

https:ljtrlpurntcndgrs.gov.ln. Submission of bids 

1~'.~.~.ki&\ ~, \ 
Executive Eng~ "'\ 

RD Satchand Division 
Sabroom, South Trlpura 

Dated. 20-02-2019 

Copy to: 
1. The Director of Information & Cultural Affairs and tourism, Government of Trlpura, Agartala for arranging publication 

Format-A In four local leading news paper (enclo- 8(elght) copies), and publication of Format-B In 2(Two) National news 

2. 
papers (for bids costing more than ' 100.00 Lakhs [Enclo 4(Four) copies]. 

The Nodal Officer, l.T application (PWD), O/o the Chief Engineer, RD Govt. of Trlpura Agartala with request to arrange fore
bidding through website https://tripuratenders.gov.ln on behalf of the undersigned and also to open the bid through 
online. He is also requested to send the results/output after bid opening along with all downloaded documents etc. to the 

undersigned. 

3. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication In the next Issue of Trlpura 

Gazette. 
4.9 The Chief Engineer, RD Department, PWD(R&B)/Water Resourse/DWS/NH/PMGSY Agartala. 

10-18 The District Magistrate & Collector, West/North/South/Dhalai/Unakoti/Khowai/Sepahljala/Gomatl District Trlpura. 
19-27 The Superintending Engineer, RD 1'1/2"d/3rd/4 1

h Circle/PWD(R&B) 1'
1 
Circle/2nd Clrcle/3'd clrcle/4

1
h 

Circle/Planning Circle. 
28-37 The Executive Engineer,RD 

Santirbazar /Udaipur /Bisramganj/ Amarpur I Aga rta la/Teliamura/Kanchanpur /Kum a rgha t/ Amba sa, RD 

Store Division, Agartala. 
38 The Executive Engineer,Office of the Superintending Engineer ,RD 2nd Circle ,Udalpur with a request to make arrangement 

for dropping of tender in the office of the Superintending Engineer ,RD 2nd Circle,Udalpur and also request to send a 
report to the undersigned after opening of tender. 

39. The Assistant Engineer of this Division. 
40. The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange Sa broom. 
41 The Executive Officer, Sabroom Nagar Panchayat. 

42-45 . Divisional Accountant/Cashier/Notice Board/Office Copy. 
46. The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 
47. The Secretary, Contractor(s) Association, Sabroom South Tripura for information. 

Page-3 of 2 

Scanned by CamScanner






